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  SECTION THRU
THREAD PROFILE
     BOTH ENDS

32

F

C

L
CHAMFER Y x 
45  APPROX 
OPPOSITE END
OPTIONAL

o

B

SHAPE OF SOCKET BOTTOM OPTIONAL.
DRILL POINT PERMISSIBLE. SHALL BE 
WITHIN DIMENSIONS SHOWN AND
 FREE FROM CHIPS AND BURRS. 

THREAD ANPT
SPEC AS71051

D

 

FIGURE 1 - PLUG 

TABLE 1 - PART NUMBERS AND DIMENSIONS 

 
PART 

NUMBER 

NOMINAL 
PIPE 

THREAD 

 
B 

MIN 

 
C 

MIN 
 

D 
 

L 

 
F 

MAX 
 

Y 
AS125851 
AS125852 
AS125853 

 
AS125854 
AS125855 
AS124856 

 
AS125857 
AS125858 

  .0625-27 
  .125-27 
  .250-18 
 
  .375-18 
  .500-14 
  .750-14 
 
1.000-11.5 
1.250-11.5 

.094 

.094 

.125 
 

.125 

.125 

.125 
 

.125 

.125 

.094 

.125 

.219 
 

.219 

.375 

.375 
 

.438 

.500 

.1563 - .1582 

.1875 - .1895 

.2500 - .2520 
 

.3125 - .3155 

.3750 - .3780 

.5625 - .5655 
 

.6250 - .6290 

.7500 - .7540 

.260 - .280 

.260 - .280 

.400 - .420 
 

.400 - .420 

.530 - .550 

.540 - .560 
 

.680 - .700 

.700 - .720 

  .188 
  .244 
  .326 

 
  .400 
  .463 
  .681 

 
  .775 
1.072 

.020 - .050 

.020 - .050 

.030 - .060 
 

.030 - .060 

.050 - .080 

.050 - .080 
 

.060 - .090 

.060 - .090 
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